VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: The FY 2012B Asphalt Paving and Patching Program

PROJECT NO.:  8T-12B-02

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR:  Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc. DATE: 9/10/2012
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a change order to reflect actual quantities and additional work
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: 1] $1.209,693.76
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE CRDERS: [2] $120,266.50
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $1,329,960.26
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] (831.737.01)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+4]) [5] $1,208,223.25
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $88,529.49

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $1,330,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
ﬂ’hj&[ J ; l/l/qu,_/ [/ '// _/ 2 Approved By:

Resider Enginger

Tavattaees  Babusll  Gou-t
Mouatne s "(ODSU'@ \’P‘?D.S‘Lck: Meauayn” Approved By:

Date Director of Fina Date

Contractor

il Pk

Date {<$10K or 25%

Villagw/

Village Manager

Directtz(jf Public Works

" Date (Pursuant to the Authority
Granted by the Village Board at the
September 8, 2012 Village Board Meeting)

Assistant Director of Finance

Date Attest: W //&L;%- ?ﬁﬂ//é’"

/(/illage C(@k Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




_ co omm mvﬁ _o.o.www ..

Z102/9/6

e# 00

Ge'eze'e6e LY [BJO] Joe[uUOD

L0 /S 1ES 1201 2% OO 9Z'096'62E'L$ |Bjo1 pig

00°L2e'L$ 0'G9¢ {00'seE) 00098'¢ls  |os6ls 14 |ooz AN NOFET

00°006% 0L 00°0 000053 00°005% va |1 A6 01 STANLMALS ALITILO ANV SDOYNIVEA
00°000°2L$ 0'9 000 00000°Z1S 00°000'2$ vad {9 g4 OL STINLOONLS ALIILLO ANV SDVNIVEA
00°000'22$ i (00'ss) 00°005'¥9% 00°005% va {6zl 49 O STINLOAMIS ALITILA NV SOVNIVIA

00°00+'8$ 0°00€ 00°001L 00°009'5$ 00°82% A1 |o0Z ALTHM 81 ANI'T 81 W Td SAd) 08TE008L
00°0% 00 {00°09) 00'0¥2¢% oovLs IT  |oe HIHM 8 HNI'T 9.1 Wd 1d IDAd] 0F1€008L
00°089'v$ 0°68% porcez 00°00F'2S 00'gs A1 |oos ALIHM  ANIT 9L Wd Td J24d] 0110084
00°000'0L$ oL 000 00°000'0/¢ 00°000'04% TOHLOUd ? TOYLINOD JLIIVHLY 00210104
000% 0c (00ge) 00°006't$ 00°0FLES TVSOJSIA TLSVM TIS NON| 00200699
00'080'22% 00ge'L 00°04 00°096'0Z% 00'91% ZI'98.L DI FNOD| 00820909
00'000'¢$ 02 0oL 00°005°1L$ 00°00¢°L$ D7d £ 9dAL 'V AdAL LTINI| 00£5£209
000% 00 {00°c69) 00°055°'€5$ 00°08% ST HOLVI A TO
00°005'L£$ 0009 {00°001) 00'000'ShS 00'5.$ L1 HoILvd d 1D
00°000'5£$ 0008 {(00°00L) 00°000'2¥3 00'0L$ L1 HOILVAATO
00'+02'96% L'G5¥'Z 0L'60L 00'0vY' 168 00'0F$ £ HILVd A0

0698y LELS 0'Gh3'08 D0'262'68 0L 0¥9'0.% 0L'L$ * INFWIVALL TOWINOD MOVID JALLDTTIME VIV 001006%+
00°0¥8'S$ 0 00F'¥ (00°058'1) 00°6/8'0% 0L'1$ TYAQWTI ITVMIMS| 069000FF
G.'982'9% 0°GhL'L 00°SES 05'/¥1'6% SL¥S W SALLNO ANY §3ND 9WN0D| 005000+
00°02L'+ES 0'0vZ'L (00°0L) 00°000's€$ 00°82$ DIISVT ‘ONINYVM TTIVIOELHA| 00800VEY
00'000°22% 0'oov'y (00-0s8'1) 00052 LES 00'6$ NIVMIAS TLTIONOD ANV ILIO| 005005TF
08 '¥es‘eess 1'gze' L9 0L'#09'6L 00252'18es [ooes «Z 0SN D, O VINH] 01££090+
00°.68°0L% 28e0°L 027187 00°085'29% 00'01L% wF/E TOSN 61-H 09 VINH| 080£0901
00'0% 00 (060'9z9) 9z'9% L00% (LVOD TN STVIMALVIA SNTAINLIE| 0010090+
96'G9L'ZZ$ L0EL'S 04°218'1 or'ezs'ileg 0824 & TYAOWTN FOVIINS SNONINNLIA| $91000t
§9'985'06% 1'1LBE09 0L'086'8L 05°L6L'298 0518 & TVAOWTY FOV:RINS SNONIWNLIE| Ls10004%
29°08'08$ L'96v'62 (oe'502'2) 05/29'6£% ter A <O/ 1 TVAQIWTY 30V.IINS SNONTANLIE| 510004
(WA £LZ01 (1Z'165) 00'28.'21¢% 00°22% 9-VD MIVdTY 2SVE LVOTIDOV| 00Z0085E
00°006'L$ 0's6 (o0'eoL'a) 00'09L's21L$  |oo0Z$ «FIE b IS 38V LI9| S1100L8€
00°88K'94$ o SN ao.emm. 5 qumhﬁ mqmﬁ:omz: mo ST %9 WA SNSSN

ONIHILVd GNV 9NIAVd LTYHdSV 92102 Ad




